ROBERT L. EHRLICH, JR., Governor

FISHERIES SERVICE

KO00A17.01 General Direction, Policy and Oxford
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program.

KO00A17.06 .Restoration and Enhancement
Hatcheries
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

K00A17.08 Resource Management
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

KO00A17.11 Shellfish Restoration
Management
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program.

2,668,077
1,719,131
693,983

370,903
2,600,087
1,210,343

512,245
2,295,817
1,153,211

801,031
688,338
238,000

5,081,191

4,181,333

3,961,273

1,727,369




